
Syntel Private Limited

Unit No 112

Seepz,

Andheri (East)

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST  2024

Emp Code 75082670 Emp Name Vidyashree H I

Department 4 Cost Center IN115K0731 PF No. MH/KAN/41505/5043225

Location Bangalore Designation Consultant ESI No.

Date of Birth 28-04-1996 Bank A/c No 50100468049349 Pan No. AEGPI7125C

Date of Joining 27-10-2021 Gender F EPS No.

UAN 101242495989

Regime Type New Regime PAN Aadhaar Linking Status Linked

Earnings Amount YTD Deductions Amount YTD

Basic New

House Rent Allowance

Adjustable Allowance

33,438.00

13,125.00

42,397.00

1,55,649.00

65,625.00

2,04,884.00

Provident Fund

Professional Tax

Samarpan-Syntel Emp Welfare

Income Tax

1,800.00

200.00

50.00

5,428.00

9,000.00

1,000.00

250.00

24,234.00

Total Earnings 88,960.00  4,26,158.00 Total Deductions 7,478.00 34,484.00

    Net Pay :     Rs. 81,482.00

    In Words    Rupees Eighty One Thousand Four Hundred and Eighty Two Only.
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