

Syntel Private Limited

Unit No 112

Seepz,

Andheri (East)

EVIDEN**PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2024**

Emp Code	75082670	Emp Name	Vidyashree H I		
Department	4	Cost Center	IN115K0731	PF No.	MH/KAN/41505/5043225
Location	Bangalore	Designation	Consultant	ESI No.	
Date of Birth	28-04-1996	Bank A/c No	50100468049349	Pan No.	AEGPI7125C
Date of Joining	27-10-2021	Gender	F	EPS No.	
UAN	101242495989				

Regime Type	New Regime	PAN Aadhaar Linking Status	Linked
--------------------	------------	-----------------------------------	--------

Earnings	Amount	YTD	Deductions	Amount	YTD
Basic New	33,438.00	1,55,649.00	Provident Fund	1,800.00	9,000.00
House Rent Allowance	13,125.00	65,625.00	Professional Tax	200.00	1,000.00
Adjustable Allowance	42,397.00	2,04,884.00	Samarpan-Syntel Emp Welfare	50.00	250.00
Total Earnings	88,960.00	4,26,158.00	Total Deductions	7,478.00	34,484.00

Net Pay : Rs. 81,482.00**In Words Rupees Eighty One Thousand Four Hundred and Eighty Two Only.**